
DAY 5 ,  Fri - 22/4/16

( A ) POOMSAE  INDIVIDUAL

Court Batch Estimate

No. No. Time SF F

A 1 9.00am 1  A  DIVISION   MALE   WHITE  9  BELT 19 8

A 2 10.25am 2  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  8  BELT 20 8

A 3 11.50am 3  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  7  BELT 21 8

A 4 1.20pm 4  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  6  BELT 17 8

B 1 9.00am 5  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  5  BELT 12 8

C 1 9.00am 6  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  4  BELT 21 8

C 2 10.25am 7  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  3  BELT 15 8

C 3 11.35am 8  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  2  BELT 13 8

D 1 9.00am 9  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  1  BELT 9

C 4 12.45pm 10  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLACK  BELT 25 8

D 2 9.30am 11  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   WHITE  9  BELT 23 8

A 5 2.30pm 12  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  8  BELT 21 8

B 2 10.00am 13  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  7  BELT 21 8

B 3 11.30am 14  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  6  BELT 24 8

B 4 1.10pm 15  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  5  BELT 19 8

B 5 2.30pm 16  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  4  BELT 25 8

D 3 11.00am 17  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  3  BELT 22 8

D 4 12.45pm 18  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  2  BELT 23 8

D 5 2.20pm 19  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  1  BELT 25 8

C 5 2.30pm 20  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLACK  BELT 18 8
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 ( B )  POOMSAE  TEAM  OF  3 

Court Batch Estimate

No. No. Time SF F

A 1 4.00pm 21  A  DIVISION   MALE   WHITE  9  TEAM 6

A 2 4.15pm 22  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  8  TEAM 6

A 3 4.30pm 23  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  7  TEAM 7

A 4 4.50pm 24  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  6  TEAM 5

A 5 5.05pm 25  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  5  TEAM 4

B 1 4.00pm 26  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  4  TEAM 7

B 2 4.20pm 27  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  3  TEAM 5

B 3 4.35pm 28  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  2  TEAM 4

B 4 4.50pm 29  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  1  TEAM 3

B 5 5.00pm 30  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLACK  TEAM 7

C 1 4.00pm 31  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   WHITE  9 TEAM 8

C 2 4.25pm 32  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  8  TEAM 7

C 3 4.45pm 33  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  7  TEAM 7

C 4 5.05pm 34  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  6  TEAM 8

B 6 5.20pm 35  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  5  TEAM 6

D 1 4.00pm 36  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  4  TEAM 8

D 2 4.25pm 37  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  3  TEAM 7

D 3 4.45pm 38  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  2  TEAM 7

D 4 5.05pm 39  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  1  TEAM 8

A 6 5.15pm 40  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLACK  TEAM 5
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DAY 5 ,  Fri - 22/4/16

 (A) POOMSAE   INDIVIDUAL 

Court Batch

No. No. SF F

A 1 1  A  DIVISION   MALE   WHITE  9  BELT 19 8

1 ALPHONSUS ZAI WEI-ERN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

2 FU MINJIA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GORDON YIT HONGYAO TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 HO SHU JUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 KYI TUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 LEE ZHENG FENG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LIM JING XUN JACOB SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 M VIJAYARAJ PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 NG LEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

10 NG SHIH CHEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 ONG JIE CHUNG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 POH YANG QUAN, EUGENE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 SEAN YAN JUN HENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 SEOW LINGZHE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 SIM QIN LI RAFFLES INSTITUTION

16 TANG BOXUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 WONG DA YOU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 WONG JUN XIANG DOMINIC MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 YEW LIK ZHUN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

A 2 2  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  8  BELT 20 8

1 ADAM LEE WEIHAO JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 FU MINJIA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GAN LI MENG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 JUANVITO ADITYA PRATAMA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 KENWI SEAH VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 KYI TUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LEE ZHENG FENG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 LIM YONG JIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 LOKE KWONG LIANG JOEL SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 LOO KAI HENG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 M VIJAYARAJ PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 NG LEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

13 NG LI ERN EPHRAIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NG SHUEN JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

15 ONG WEI QIANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

16 SEAN YAN JUN HENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 SERAPIO DAVE MICHAEL UY TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 SOH CHUEN HAN KERWIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TAN JIE EN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 WU TAO SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE
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A 3 3  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  7  BELT 21 8

1 ANG RAY SEAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 AZRYNJUNI B AHMAD MADIAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GAN LI MENG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 GOH WEN CHONG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 GORDON YIT HONGYAO TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 HUANG RUOHAO PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 KEON LIM HAN LIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 KOH TZI YONG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 KOH WEI JUN, JARED VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 LEE CHANG HUEY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LEE KAY YEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 LIM XIN YAN, ELROY JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LIM ZHEN MING, LOUIS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NG LUI PANG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 NG SHUEN JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

16 ONG WEI QIANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 RYAN GOH SHI JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 SEOW LINGZHE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TAN GUANG SHIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TANG BOXUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

21 WONG DA YOU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

A 4 4  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  6  BELT 17 8

1 ANG RAY SEAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 ELGIN HUANG ZIQI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GAN HAO CHENG, KEITH HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

4 HOU BOYANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

5 KEON LIM HAN LIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 LEE CHANG HUEY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LIM JING XUN JACOB SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 LIM ZHEN MING, LOUIS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 LOO KAI HENG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 ONG YI XIONG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 SERAPIO DAVE MICHAEL UY TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 TAN GUANG SHIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 TAN WHEE KHIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 TAN YEE HSIEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 TEO JUN WEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

16 WU TAO SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 YUE ZHEN JIE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE



B 1 5  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  5  BELT 12 8

1 APICHART YAPAKDEE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 GUO ZIHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 HO SHU JUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 HUNG EU LEON HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

5 LAU HONG RUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 LIM TZE LER ERVIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LIM ZHEN YU, DARREN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 LOKE KWONG LIANG JOEL SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 RYAN GOH SHI JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 SHAUN LEOW HONG WEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

11 YEE KAI WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 YEO ZHI LONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

C 1 6  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  4  BELT 21 8

1 APICHART YAPAKDEE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 BRYAN TAN WEI YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHRISTIAN SPENNINGER HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

4 DANIEL HUANG SONG WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 DEVIN LEE GUAN SENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 DOMIC KOH ZHENG YU SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 HU YANG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 HUNG EU LEON HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

9 JOVAN LAW KAI JIAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 LIEW SHAN WEI, NATHANIEL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LIM SI SHENG CIDER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 LIM TZE LER ERVIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LIM ZHEN YU, DARREN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 LING ZIHUI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 NG LUI PANG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 TAN MIN RUI, EDWIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 THO HONG YUE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 TRISTAN TAN KYE WEI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 WANG JIWEI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 ZAND TOH KAH SENG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 ZHANG JIA WEN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE



C 2 7  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  3  BELT 15 8

1 CHRISTIAN SPENNINGER HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

2 DEVIN LEE GUAN SENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 DOMIC KOH ZHENG YU SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 ELGIN HUANG ZIQI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 HU YANG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 KOH TZI YONG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LIEW SHAN WEI, NATHANIEL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 SHAUN LEOW HONG WEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

9 TAN WEI HENG SHAUN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 TAN WHEE KHIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 TEO JUN WEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

12 TOH TIAM WEE, WELLIE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 TRISTAN TAN KYE WEI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 WANG JIWEI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 YUE ZHEN JIE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

C 3 8  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  2  BELT 13 8

1 BRYAN TAN WEI YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 DANIEL HUANG SONG WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GUO ZIHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 JUANVITO ADITYA PRATAMA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 LEE IT TAT HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

6 SOH CHUEN HAN KERWIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 SOON WEI LIN LAWRENCE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 TEO YAO WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 THO HONG YUE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 TIMOTHY TIMUARI LI ZHI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 TING JOE LI ZHOU HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

12 WU HONG WEI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 ZAND TOH KAH SENG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

D 1 9  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  1  BELT 9

1 LEONARD OOI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 LIM SI SHENG CIDER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 MELVIN LEONG SHAO FONG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 RICKY ANDREW MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 SIOW ZI HAO HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

6 TAN WEI HENG SHAUN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 TEO YAO WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 TING JOE LI ZHOU HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

9 WU HONG WEI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE



C 4 10  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLACK  BELT 25 8

1 ANG JUN MING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 CHAN YANG KAI NANYANG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHONG WAH JIN BRANDON PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHUA YAN JIE BRIAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 HO CHENG HWEE MARCUS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 JONATHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 JONATHAN CHEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

8 JOSHUA CHUA JIAN BIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 KOW SIANG FONG, BRENDON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 LAM TIAN KAI, XAVIER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LIM JING HENG TAMPINES JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 LIM JUN WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LIM YEE KIAT VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 MARCO AJAY GERARD OBE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 NG YING, ELOIS SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 SEE TOW ZI HSIEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 SEE WEI WEN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 TAN CHENG HUENG, ANDY YISHUN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TAN YIU LUNG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TEDDI' BESTIAN TAY SIANG FU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 TING CHONG KAI JEREMY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

22 TORANA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

23 WEE YEN SEAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

24 WONG YU JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

25 YANG JIYU PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE



D 2 11  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   WHITE  9  BELT 23 8

1 CHAN LI ANN ASHLEY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 CHEOK JINGYI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHERYL YIP CHUEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHUA WEI RU PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 CLARISSA YEE QI XUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

6 GWYNETH CHOO ENYA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 HO YAN LIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 KEZIA EIO VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 KWONG JIA WEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 KYAWT KYAWT SAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LEE CHIEN NI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

12 LEE JWEE YU MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LI XIAOXIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NG JIA YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 NICOLE WONG CHING MUN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

16 NUR SYAMIN BTE ABDULLAH MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 NURSYAQILAH BTE MOHAMAD RAMLEE MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 ONG JIA EN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

19 STEFANIE YEO JING EE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TEOH JIA WEI, JACELYN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 TOH SI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

22 VIVI HAN SHER QI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

23 ZHENG RUOXIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

A 5 12  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  8  BELT 21 8

1 BAI XINYU DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 CHEOK JINGYI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHERYL LEE XUE WEY SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHEW SI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

5 CHUA SHU MIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

6 ESTHER GOH YI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 GU JUNXING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

8 GWYNETH CHOO ENYA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 KOH QI YI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 KWONG JIA WEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LI XIAOXIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 NAOMI TOMIKAWA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 NUR SYAMIN BTE ABDULLAH MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NURSYAQILAH BTE MOHAMAD RAMLEE MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 ONG XIANG PING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 OOI MIN HUI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 PAY JIA YEE MINDY HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

18 SHERMAINE TAY RUI XUAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 WONG OI MUN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 WONG VICTORIA ZHENG YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 YEO ZI YUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE



B 2 13  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  7  BELT 21 8

1 ANDREA NG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 ATHISHTA D/O TAMILMARAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHARMAINE YEO JIAMIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHOY CHENG MUN, MEGAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 FAITH MAGDELENA QUEK RAFFLES INSTITUTION

6 HAM CHU YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 HENG LI YING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 JOEY LIM ZU ER PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 KAM LEE MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 KHOONG SHI YUN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LEE CHIEN NI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

12 LIM YING XIAN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LOH WYE YEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

14 NICOLE LEE WEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

15 ONG SI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 ONG WAN XUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 PEH HUI MIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 POH JING YING SANDY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 SIN KAH KEK KELLY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 YNEZ SOH SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 ZHENG RUOXIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL



B 3 14  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  6  BELT 24 8

1 AMANDA CHOK KAY-LYN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

2 ANDREA NG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CELINE LEO REN YI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHEN XINTONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

5 CHUA WEI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 GIAN YI LIN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 GUO XIAO FEI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

8 HUANG YUEYIN MARIANNE DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 JASMINE TAN SIEW MIEN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 JESSLYN CHEW SZE YU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 KELLY TEH KAI LI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 KOH QI YI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 KUA YING TING JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 LEE ENYI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

15 LEE JING WEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 LIM HUI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 NUR AMIRAH SYAHINDAH BTE R PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 SIM HUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TEOH JIA WEI, JACELYN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TIAN JIAYING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 WANG MIN HUI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

22 YANG ZIYUE DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

23 YAP SHARMAINE VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

24 YUVASSREE GNASEGARAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

B 4 15  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  5  BELT 19 8

1 ANG KIA MIN GINA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 ANTONIA RAMONA PERUMAL HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

3 CHEE ZHI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

4 CHEN XINTONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

5 CHERYL LEE XUE WEY SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 CRYSTAL YEAP JING YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 FOO TING XUAN, CRYSTAL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 JASMINE TAN SIEW MIEN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 LEE EN, MEGAN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 LEE ENYI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

11 LEE JING WEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 LIM YI LIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 NUR AMIRAH SYAHINDAH BTE R PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 SHANISSE SEAH ZI XIAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

15 SIM HUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 TAY KAI YUN JODENE RAFFLES INSTITUTION

17 TAY LE MIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 WANG MIN HUI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 YU TING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE



B 5 16  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  4  BELT 25 8

1 ARDHINI DESRIANI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 CELIA CHANG EE ZHIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHERYL LEOW HWEI HWEI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHOI YEH YOON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 CHOK YI, JOY PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 CHUA WEI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 CHUNG JIA HUI RAFFLES INSTITUTION

8 CRYSTAL YEAP JING YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 CRYSTAL YONG TING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 HAM CHU YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 HAN SZE YING HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

12 HUANG YUEYIN MARIANNE DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

13 JERMAINE HO PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 KOH SEOW MIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 KRYSTAL TAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 KUEK XIAO QI DEBBIE VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 LEE EN, MEGAN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 LEE YAN LIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

19 LIM REN AI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

20 LIM YI LIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 LOW LEE YONG RACHEL DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

22 NG ZHI HOON JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

23 QUEK ZI NING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

24 YEO HUI YU VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

25 YU TING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE



D 3 17  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  3  BELT 22 8

1 ANG KIA MIN GINA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 ARDHINI DESRIANI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHAN YI MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHAN YI SING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 CHEE ZHI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

6 CHOI YEH YOON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 GOH SU NING, PORNSAWAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

8 HAN SZE YING HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

9 HO YAN LIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 IVORY LOO YING SIEW PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 KOH SEOW MIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

12 KRYSTAL TAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 LIM JIA XUAN SHANAN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 LIM JIA YI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

15 LIN XIN YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 PENELOPE NGUI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 SHANISSE SEAH ZI XIAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

18 TAN SHI XUAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TAN YI XUAN, ERICA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TAY WANNI, VANESSA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

21 TO WENG FUI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

22 TOH SI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

D 4 18  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  2  BELT 23 8

1 CELIA CHANG EE ZHIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 CHAN YI MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 CHAN YI SING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 CHUA SIEW CHING, JENNIFER TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 ESTHER ONG KAI SHAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 KIM HAE JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

7 KWOK YONG LIN KIMBERLY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

8 LEE PEI YONG, ANDRA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 LEW SHU EN ZOEY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

10 LIM HUI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 LIM HUIMIN JOLEEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

12 LIN SSU MIN ANGELA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

13 NATALIE LEE YIXIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NG ZHI HOON JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 ONG SI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 SNG JIA LI, CASSANDRA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 TAN SHI XUAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 TAN ZHI QI VIVIEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TAY WANNI, VANESSA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 V R CHANDRA RAFFLES INSTITUTION

21 WANG ZIYI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

22 WONG YING NA VICTORIA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

23 YAO HAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL



D 5 19  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  1  BELT 25 8

1 ALETHEA DASHA CHUA WENNING VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 ESTHER GOH YI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 ESTHER ONG KAI SHAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

4 KIM HAE JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

5 KWOK YONG LIN KIMBERLY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 LEE PEI-YI, TERI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LEW SHU EN ZOEY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

8 LIAO JUNCHENG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 LIM HUIMIN JOLEEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

10 LIM JIA YI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

11 LIN SSU MIN ANGELA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

12 NATALIE LEE YIXIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 NG EE CHING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 NUR AFIAH BTE KAMARRUZAMAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

15 SENG HUI MIN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

16 SHADZEE BTE OTHMAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

17 SHARMAINE NG SI YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 SNG JIA LI, CASSANDRA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

19 TADINA KC ANN SISON PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

20 TAN HUI NING, GABRIELLE RAFFLES INSTITUTION

21 TAN YIN XUAN CLEONA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

22 TO WENG FUI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

23 WONG SI JIA, CHERYL PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

24 WONG YING NA VICTORIA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

25 YAO HAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

C 5 20  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLACK  BELT 18 8

1 CHIA KEA HEE, CHERYL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2 DILYN LEE SHU XIAN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

3 GOH XUAN YING ALICIA RAFFLES INSTITUTION

4 HO MIAO YING ANGEL SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

5 KWONG SHUEN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

6 LIM CHENG SING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7 LIM WAN TING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

8 LIN MEIQIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

9 NG SIOK TING, JASMINE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

10 NGAN KAI YIN, ERICA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

11 NICOLE ALETHEA KHAW MEI SHAN RAFFLES INSTITUTION

12 NICOLE LEE SIHUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

13 OOI QI QI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

14 PHEE SALLY MILLENNIA INSTITUTE

15 SABRINA SOO SU-ANN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

16 TAN MEI YU HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

17 TEO WEI YWIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

18 VERONIKE-NICOLE BAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION



(B)  POOMSAE  TEAM  OF  3 

A 1 21  A  DIVISION   MALE   WHITE  9  TEAM 6

FU MINJIA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE ZHENG FENG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

M VIJAYARAJ PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

HO SHU JUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LAU HONG RUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

SEAN YAN JUN HENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

GORDON YIT HONGYAO TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SEOW LINGZHE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG DA YOU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM JING XUN JACOB SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG SHIH CHEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KYI TUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

ONG JIE CHUNG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

POH YANG QUAN, EUGENE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

YEW LIK ZHUN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TANG BOXUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

NG LEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ALPHONSUS ZAI WEI-ERN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

A 2 22  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  8  TEAM 6

GAN LI MENG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

KENWI SEAH VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN JIE EN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

ADAM LEE WEIHAO JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM YONG JIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG LI ERN EPHRAIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

KYI TUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WU TAO SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM SI SHENG CIDER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

FU MINJIA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE ZHENG FENG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

M VIJAYARAJ PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ALPHONSUS ZAI WEI-ERN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

NG SHUEN JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ONG WEI QIANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

SEAN YAN JUN HENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

JUANVITO ADITYA PRATAMA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

SOH CHUEN HAN KERWIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

4

6

2

5

5

3

1

6

1

3

4

2



A 3 23  A  DIVISION   MALE   YELLOW  7  TEAM 7

AZRYNJUNI B AHMAD MADIAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE KAY YEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM XIN YAN, ELROY JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

GAN LI MENG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

GOH WEN CHONG VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH WEI JUN, JARED VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

KEON LIM HAN LIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE CHANG HUEY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM ZHEN MING, LOUIS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

RYAN GOH SHI JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG LUI PANG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH TZI YONG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

GORDON YIT HONGYAO TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SEOW LINGZHE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG DA YOU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANG RAY SEAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN GUANG SHIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

HUANG RUOHAO PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG SHUEN JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ONG WEI QIANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

TANG BOXUAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

A 4 24  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  6  TEAM 5

TEO JUN WEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

GAN HAO CHENG, KEITH HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

HOU BOYANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LIM JING XUN JACOB SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WU TAO SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

YUE ZHEN JIE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KEON LIM HAN LIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE CHANG HUEY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM ZHEN MING, LOUIS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANG RAY SEAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN GUANG SHIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ONG YI XIONG PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ELGIN HUANG ZIQI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN WHEE KHIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN YEE HSIEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

A 5 25  A  DIVISION   MALE   GREEN  5  TEAM 4

APICHART YAPAKDEE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM TZE LER ERVIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM ZHEN YU, DARREN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

SHAUN LEOW HONG WEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

YEO ZHI LONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

HUNG EU LEON HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

RYAN GOH SHI JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LOKE KWONG LIANG JOEL SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

YEE KAI WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

HO SHU JUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LAU HONG RUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

GUO ZIHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2

4

5

3

5

4

1

2

4

7

1

1

3

3

2

6



B 1 26  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  4  TEAM 7

APICHART YAPAKDEE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM TZE LER ERVIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM ZHEN YU, DARREN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG JUN XIANG DOMINIC MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

DEVIN LEE GUAN SENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIEW SHAN WEI, NATHANIEL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOVAN LAW KAI JIAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

LING ZIHUI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

ZHANG JIA WEN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

HU YANG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

WANG JIWEI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

TIAN CHUYUE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

DANIEL HUANG SONG WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

THO HONG YUE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

ZAND TOH KAH SENG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHRISTIAN SPENNINGER HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LEE IT TAT HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHIONH ZHENYU DARYL HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

YUE ZHEN JIE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

RYAN GOH SHI JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM SI SHENG CIDER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

B 2 27  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLUE  3  TEAM 5

ELGIN HUANG ZIQI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN WHEE KHIM JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TOH TIAM WEE, WELLIE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

HU YANG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

WANG JIWEI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

TIAN CHUYUE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG SHIH CHEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH TZI YONG SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

DOMIC KOH ZHENG YU SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG JUN XIANG DOMINIC MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

DEVIN LEE GUAN SENG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIEW SHAN WEI, NATHANIEL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

TEO JUN WEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

SHAUN LEOW HONG WEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHRISTIAN SPENNINGER HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

B 3 28  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  2  TEAM 4

TING JOE LI ZHOU HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LEE IT TAT HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHIONH ZHENYU DARYL HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

SOON WEI LIN LAWRENCE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

TEO YAO WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WU HONG WEI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

DANIEL HUANG SONG WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

THO HONG YUE JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

ZAND TOH KAH SENG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

JUANVITO ADITYA PRATAMA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

SOH CHUEN HAN KERWIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

GUO ZIHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

7

2

4

1

4

2

1

3

1

4

2

5

3

6

3

5



B 4 29  A  DIVISION   MALE   RED  1  TEAM 3

YEO ZHI LONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

TING JOE LI ZHOU HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

TAN MIN RUI, EDWIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

SOON WEI LIN LAWRENCE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

TEO YAO WEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WU HONG WEI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEONARD OOI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

MELVIN LEONG SHAO FONG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

RICKY ANDREW MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

B 5 30  A  DIVISION   MALE   BLACK  TEAM 7

ANG JUN MING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

JOSHUA CHUA JIAN BIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

TING CHONG KAI JEREMY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LAM TIAN KAI, XAVIER SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG YING, ELOIS SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG YU JUN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHUA YAN JIE BRIAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM JUN WEI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN JIN XIANG JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANG SHI WEI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

FANG MINGHAO HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LIEW BING EN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHONG WAH JIN BRANDON PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TORANA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

YANG JIYU PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

HO CHENG HWEE MARCUS MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

JONATHAN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOW SIANG FONG, BRENDON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

MARCO AJAY GERARD OBE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SEE WEI WEN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE ZHONG HUI JULIAN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7

2

6

5

4

3

1

3

2

1



C 1 31  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   WHITE  9 TEAM 8

CHLOE TAN YUN YI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

JAZZ TAY NING HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ZHANG XITING HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ARSY HANIFA NOVERANI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHERYL YIP CHUEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

JALEESA POH WEN XIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE JWEE YU MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

NUR SYAMIN BTE ABDULLAH MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

NURSYAQILAH BTE MOHAMAD RAMLEE MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHEOK JINGYI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

KWONG JIA WEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LI XIAOXIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHUA WEI RU PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

STEFANIE YEO JING EE PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

VIVI HAN SHER QI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE CHIEN NI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

ZHENG RUOXIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

VANESSA NG CHENG (HUANGCHENG) DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

NG JIA YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

TEOH JIA WEI, JACELYN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

KHOONG SHI YUN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHAN LI ANN ASHLEY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

KYAWT KYAWT SAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN YING PING, CLARISSA VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

C 2 32  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  8  TEAM 7

AW XIN MIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

DENISE SOH JING YI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LYDIA HE SHUN ZHE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

NAOMI TOMIKAWA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ONG XIANG PING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

SHERMAINE TAY RUI XUAN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

NUR SYAMIN BTE ABDULLAH MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

NURSYAQILAH BTE MOHAMAD RAMLEE MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

YEO ZI YUN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

BAI XINYU DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

CHEW SI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

GU JUNXING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

ESTHER GOH YI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE PEI-YI, TERI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

SHARMAINE NG SI YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHEOK JINGYI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

KWONG JIA WEN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LI XIAOXIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG VICTORIA ZHENG YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

GWYNETH CHOO ENYA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

KWA JIE LIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

7

5

6

3

2

4

1

2

5

8

7

6

1

4

3



C 3 33  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   YELLOW  7  TEAM 7

LOH WYE YEE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHOO YAQI, CHLOE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

PONG JIA MIN, JOAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

HENG LI YING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOEY LIM ZU ER PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

KAM LEE MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE CHIEN NI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

ZHENG RUOXIN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

VANESSA NG CHENG (HUANGCHENG) DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

ANDREA NG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

FOO TING XUAN, CRYSTAL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHARMAINE YEO JIAMIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

ONG SI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM HUI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

YNEZ SOH SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

ATHISHTA D/O TAMILMARAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

POH JING YING SANDY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

SIN KAH KEK KELLY VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG VICTORIA ZHENG YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM YING XIAN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH SZE YEN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

C 4 34  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  6  TEAM 8

JASMINE TAN SIEW MIEN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

NUR AMIRAH SYAHINDAH BTE R PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

WANG MIN HUI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

HUANG YUEYIN MARIANNE DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LOW LEE YONG RACHEL DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

QUEK ZI NING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

KELLY TEH KAI LI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

KUA YING TING JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

YUVASSREE GNASEGARAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE ENYI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

AMANDA CHOK KAY-LYN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHEN XINTONG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ANDREA NG MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE JING WEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

SIM HUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHERYL YIP CHUEN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

JALEESA POH WEN XIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH QI YI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

JESSLYN CHEW SZE YU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

JAMEELA SHAFRIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

YAP SIM YEE TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

CELINE LEO REN YI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

GIAN YI LIN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

YAP SHARMAINE VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

6

3

7

8

5

2

4

7

6

4

5

1

3

1

2



B 6 35  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   GREEN  5  TEAM 6

ANG KIA MIN GINA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

CHEE ZHI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

SHANISSE SEAH ZI XIAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

JASMINE TAN SIEW MIEN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

NUR AMIRAH SYAHINDAH BTE R PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

WANG MIN HUI PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE ENYI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ANTONIA RAMONA PERUMAL HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ROSEANNE YEO ROU SHUANG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

FOO TING XUAN, CRYSTAL MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE JING WEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

SIM HUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CRYSTAL YEAP JING YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM YI LIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

YU TING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

HAM CHU YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHUA WEI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAY LE MIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

D 1 36  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  4  TEAM 8

CHOK YI, JOY PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

CRYSTAL YONG TING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

JERMAINE HO PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE YAN LIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LIM REN AI HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

RACHEL CHUA JIA YING HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

HAM CHU YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHUA WEI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE EN, MEGAN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

ARDHINI DESRIANI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHOI YEH YOON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH SEOW MIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

HUANG YUEYIN MARIANNE DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LOW LEE YONG RACHEL DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

QUEK ZI NING DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

KRYSTAL TAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

CELIA CHANG EE ZHIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG ZHI HOON JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

CRYSTAL YEAP JING YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM YI LIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

YU TING TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHERYL LEOW HWEI HWEI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

KUEK XIAO QI DEBBIE VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

YEO HUI YU VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

3

8

7

6

4

5

2

6

1

1

5

4

3

2



D 2 37  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLUE  3  TEAM 7

ARDHINI DESRIANI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHOI YEH YOON MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

KOH SEOW MIN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

KRYSTAL TAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN SHI XUAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TO WENG FUI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

SIEW KAH LENG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

YEE CELINE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

GOH SU NING, PORNSAWAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

CHAN YI MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAY WANNI, VANESSA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

IVORY LOO YING SIEW PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE EN, MEGAN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHAN YI SING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

TOH SI LING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANG KIA MIN GINA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

CHEE ZHI HUI DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

SHANISSE SEAH ZI XIAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

JESSLYN CHEW SZE YU TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIN XIN YI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

HSU YI TING, TERI TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

D 3 38  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  2  TEAM 7

LEW SHU EN ZOEY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LIN SSU MIN ANGELA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

YAO HAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

CHAN YI MIN PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAY WANNI, VANESSA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE PEI YONG, ANDRA PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ONG SI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIM HUI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHAN YI SING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

CELIA CHANG EE ZHIN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG ZHI HOON JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN SHI XUAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

NATALIE LEE YIXIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SNG JIA LI, CASSANDRA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

CHUA SIEW CHING, JENNIFER TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SIEW KAH LENG HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

YEE CELINE HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

KIM HAE JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

KWOK YONG LIN KIMBERLY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG YING NA VICTORIA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN ZHI QI VIVIEN MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

3

5

6

7

1

4

2

1

7

5

6

3

4

2



D 4 39  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   RED  1  TEAM 8

LEW SHU EN ZOEY DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LIN SSU MIN ANGELA DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

YAO HAN DUNMAN HIGH SCHOOL

KWOK YONG LIN KIMBERLY MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG YING NA VICTORIA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

TAN YIN XUAN CLEONA MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

ESTHER ONG KAI SHAN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

ALETHEA DASHA CHUA WENNING VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

SENG HUI MIN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

NATALIE LEE YIXIN TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

SNG JIA LI, CASSANDRA TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIAO JUNCHENG TEMASEK JUNIOR COLLEGE

KIM HAE JIN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LIM HUIMIN JOLEEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ELITE TENG DONG WEN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

NG EE CHING PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

TADINA KC ANN SISON PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

WONG SI JIA, CHERYL PIONEER JUNIOR COLLEGE

ESTHER GOH YI QI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LEE PEI-YI, TERI SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

SHARMAINE NG SI YING SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

TO WENG FUI JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

NUR AFIAH BTE KAMARRUZAMAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

SHADZEE BTE OTHMAN JURONG JUNIOR COLLEGE

A 6 40  A  DIVISION   FEMALE   BLACK  TEAM 5

NICOLE ALETHEA KHAW MEI SHAN RAFFLES INSTITUTION

REBECCA CHUA XINYI RAFFLES INSTITUTION

SEAH WEN XIN RAFFLES INSTITUTION

HO MIAO YING ANGEL SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

LIN MEIQIN SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

NG SIOK TING, JASMINE SERANGOON JUNIOR COLLEGE

KWONG SHUEN VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

OOI QI QI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

MITTAL STUTI VICTORIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

SABRINA SOO SU-ANN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

VERONIKE-NICOLE BAN HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

LIM SZE HUI SAMANTHA HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

NICOLE LEE SIHUI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

ISABELLE TAN YEN RU MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

KELLY LIM ZHI QI MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

2

1

2

4

5

6

8

4

3

7

5

3

1


